

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11268/2025

Kajod Lal S/o Shri Modu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG with Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, Dy. GA and Ms. Neha Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

29/08/2025

List after one week, as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J