

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11268/2025

Kajod Lal S/o Shri Modu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Pradeep Mathur, Adv. (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Vishwas Fatehpuria, Adv. with Mr.S.M. Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

26/11/2025

Put up before another Bench of which one of us (*Sanjeev Prakash Sharma, J*) is not a member.

(MANEESH SHARMA), J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/8