

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11268/2025

Kajod Lal S/o Shri Modu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

25/03/2026

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable by four weeks.

List on 27.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J