

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11268/2025

Kajod Lal S/o Shri Modu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur Mr. Deepesh Sharma Mr. Piyush Balot
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Let notices be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J